
TRAIN # 711 701 713 715 717 719 703

CONNECTING TRAIN OR BUS AT LOS ANGELES 5811 5801 5713/5813 5715/5815 5717/5817 5719 5703

LOS ANGELES - BUS TO BAKERSFIELD LAX DEPART 1:45A 3:45A 5:50A/5:55A 7:50A/8:00A 10:55A/11:05A 12:55P 2:45P

BAKERSFIELD BFD 4:58A 6:58A 8:58A 10:58A 2:02P 4:02P 6:02P

WASCO WAC 5:26A 7:26A 9:26A 11:26A 2:32P 4:32P 6:32P

CORCORAN COC 6:02A 8:02A 10:02A 12:02P 3:04P 5:04P 7:04P

HANFORD - SEQUOIA NATIONAL PARK HNF 6:21A 8:21A 10:21A 12:21P 3:24P 5:24P 7:24P

FRESNO - YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK FNO 6:58A 8:58A 10:58A 12:58P 4:00P 6:00P 8:00P

MADERA MDR 7:23A 9:23A 11:23A 1:23P 4:29P 6:29P 8:33P

MERCED - YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK MCD 8:05A 10:05A 12:05P 2:05P 5:11P 7:11P 9:11P

TURLOCK - DENAIR TRK 8:27A 10:27A 12:27P 2:27P 5:33P 7:33P 9:33P

MODESTO MOD 8:44A 10:52A 12:44P 2:44P 5:50P 7:46P 9:46P

STOCKTON - SAN JOAQUIN STREET STATION SKN 9:23A 1:23P 3:23P 6:29P 8:29P

STOCKTON - CABRAL STATION SKT 11:27A 10:24P

LODI LOD 11:42A 10:38P

SACRAMENTO - SAC VALLEY STATION SAC 12:38P 11:30P

ANTIOCH ACA 9:53A 1:53P 3:54P 7:00P 9:00P

MARTINEZ MTZ 10:16A 2:18P 4:18P 7:24P 9:23P

RICHMOND - BART STATION RIC 10:40A 2:42P 4:42P 7:48P 9:50P

EMERYVILLE - BUS TO SAN FRANCISCO EMY 10:55A 2:54P 4:54P 7:56P 9:58P

OAKLAND OKJ ARRIVE 11:13A 3:14P 5:14P 8:23P 10:24P

SAN FRANCISCO SFC ARRIVE 11:30A 3:30P 5:30P 8:30P 10:30P

TRAIN # 702 710 712 714 716 704 718

SAN FRANCISCO - BUS TO OAKLAND SFC DEPART 7:20A 9:40A 11:50A 1:40P 5:00P

OAKLAND OKJ 7:55A 10:18A 12:18P 2:18P 5:48P

EMERYVILLE EMY 8:05A 10:28A 12:28P 2:28P 5:58P

RICHMOND - BART STATION RIC 8:14A 10:36A 12:37P 2:37P 6:06P

MARTINEZ MTZ 8:46A 11:07A 1:07P 3:07P 6:35P

ANTIOCH ACA 9:13A 11:32A 1:32P 3:32P 6:56P

SACRAMENTO - SAC VALLEY STATION SAC 7:09A 5:20P

LODI LOD 7:47A 5:58P

STOCKTON - CABRAL STATION SKT 8:03A 6:16P

STOCKTON - SAN JOAQUIN STREET STATION SKN 10:05A 12:05P 2:05P 4:05P 7:33P

MODESTO MOD 8:35A 10:35A 12:35P 2:35P 4:35P 6:49P 8:01P

TURLOCK - DENAIR TRK 8:49A 10:49A 12:49P 2:49P 4:49P 7:03P 8:15P

MERCED - YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK MCD 9:23A 11:23A 1:23P 3:23P 5:23P 7:34P 8:47P

MADERA MDR 9:54A 11:54A 1:54P 3:54P 5:54P 8:05P 9:18P

FRESNO - YOSEMITE NATIONAL PARK FNO 10:29A 12:29P 2:29P 4:29P 6:29P 8:40P 9:52P

HANFORD - SEQUOIA NATIONAL PARK HNF 11:08A 1:08P 3:08P 5:08P 7:08P 9:19P 10:29P

CORCORAN COC 11:27A 1:27P 3:25P 5:25P 7:25P 9:38P 10:48P

WASCO WAC 12:05P 2:03P 4:03P 6:03P 8:03P 10:10P 11:20P

BAKERSFIELD - BUS TO LOS ANGELES BFD ARRIVE 12:41P 2:39P 4:39P 6:39P 8:39P 10:51P 12:05A

LOS ANGELES LAX DEPART 12:50P 2:45P 4:45P 6:45P 8:45P 10:55P 12:10A

CONNECTING TRAIN OR BUS AT LOS ANGELES 5802/5702 5810/5710 5712/5812 5714 5716 5804 5818

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTION

NORTHBOUND

SOUTHBOUND

7 DAYS A WEEK

LOS ANGELES TO SAN FRANCISCO

7 DAYS A WEEK

SAN FRANCISCO TO LOS ANGELES

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 2025



CONNECTING TRAIN # 774 702 702 710 710 712 712 714 716 704 718

BAKERSFIELD BFD ARRIVE 9:30A 12:41P 12:41P 2:39P 2:39P 4:39P 4:39P 6:39P 8:39P 10:51P 12:05A

THRUWAY BUS # 5874 5802 5702 5810 5710 5712 5812 5714 5716 5804 5818

BAKERSFIELD BFD DEPART 9:35A 12:50P 12:50P 2:45P 2:45P 4:45P 4:45P 6:45P 8:45P 10:55P 12:10A

SANTA CLARITA/NEWHALL  NHL 12:15A 1:30A

BURBANK AIRPORT  BUR 12:40A 1:55A

GLENDALE  GDL 3:00P 4:55P 6:55P 8:55P 10:55P 12:55A 2:10A

LOS ANGELES  LAX ARRIVE 11:45A 3:20P 3:20P 5:15P 5:15P 7:15P 7:15P 9:15P 11:15P 1:10A 2:25A

LOS ANGELES  LAX DEPART 12:10P 4:10P 6:10P 8:10P 10:10P 2:35A

FULLERTON FUL 12:41P 4:41P 6:41P 8:41P 10:41P 3:10A

ANAHEIM ANA 12:49P 4:49P 6:49P 8:49P 10:49P 3:25A

SANTA ANA SNA 1:01P 5:01P 7:01P 9:01P 11:01P 3:40A

IRVINE IRV 1:12P 5:12P 7:12P 9:12P 11:12P 4:00A

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO SNC 1:26P 5:26P 7:26P 9:26P 11:26P 4:15A

OCEANSIDE OSD 2:05P 6:05P 8:05P 10:05P 12:05A 4:50A

SOLANA BEACH  SOL ARRIVE 2:20P 6:20P 8:20P 10:20P 12:20A 5:10A

SAN DIEGO  SAN 2:51P 6:51P 8:51P 10:51P 12:51A 5:35A

SAN DIEGO  SAN 3:04P 7:04P 9:04P 11:04P 1:04A

THRUWAY BUS # 5811 5801 5713 5813 5715 5815 5717 5817 5719 5703 5885

SAN DEIGO SAN DEPART 10:10P 4:01A 6:01A 8:01A 10:01A 3:26P

SAN DIEGO SAN 4:10A 6:10A 8:10A 10:10A 3:33P

SOLANO BEACH SOL 10:40P 4:40A 6:40A 8:40A 10:40A 4:03P

OCEANSIDE OSD 11:10P 4:57A 6:57A 8:57A 10:57A 4:27P

SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO SNC 5:34A 7:34A 9:34A 11:34A 5:30P

IRVINE IRV 11:55P 5:49A 7:49A 9:49A 11:49A 5:52P

SANTA ANA SNA 12:15A 6:01A 8:01A 10:01A 12:01P 6:04P

ANAHEIM ANA 12:30A 6:10A 8:10A 10:10A 12:10P 6:13P

FULLERTON FUL 12:50A 6:16A 8:16A 10:16A 12:16P 6:21P

LOS ANGELES LAX ARRIVE 1:30A 6:57A 8:57A 10:52A 12:57P 6:57P

LOS ANGELES LAX DEPART 1:45A 3:45A 5:55A 5:50A 7:50A 8:00A 10:55A 11:05A 12:55P 2:45P 7:15P

GLENDALE GDL 2:00A 4:00A 6:10A 8:10A 11:15A 1:15P 3:05P

BURBANK AIRPORT BUR 2:15A 4:15A 6:15A

SANTA CLARITA/NEWHALL NHL ARRIVE 2:40A 4:40A 6:40A

BAKERSFIELD BFD ARRIVE 4:40A 6:40A 8:40A 8:40A 10:40A 10:40A 1:45P 1:45P 3:45P 5:45P 9:30P

CONNECTING TRAIN # 711 701 713 713 715 715 717 717 719 703

BAKERSFIELD BFD DEPART 4:58A 6:58A 8:58A 8:58A 10:58A 10:58A 2:02P 2:02P 4:02P 6:02P 9:35P

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS

FRESNO/BAKERSFIELD • BURBANK • LOS ANGELES • SANTA ANA • OCEANSIDE • SAN DIEGOROUTE 1
BAKERSFIELD TO SAN DIEGO

AMTRAK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

TECHNOLOGY CENTER

AMTRAK STATION

OLD TOWN SAN DIEGO AMTRAK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

TRANSPORTATION CENTER

TRANSPORTATION CENTER

GREYHOUND STATION

METROLINK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

NOTE BUS 5874 TRAVELS TO THE FOLLOWING STOPS:   HNF - 7:50A      FNO:7:00A PACIFIC SURFLINER TRAIN SERVICE   |   LOS ANGELES LOCATION @ UNION STATION

SOUTHBOUND

SAN DIEGO TO BAKERSFIELD

AMTRAK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

TECHNOLOGY CENTER

AMTRAK STATION

OLD TOWN SAN DIEGO AMTRAK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

TRANSPORTATION CENTER

TRANSPORTATION CENTER

GREYHOUND STATION

METROLINK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

NOTE BUS 5885 TRAVELS TO THE FOLLOWING STOPS:   HNF - 11:10P      FNO:11:59P

NORTHBOUND

METROLINK STATION

METROLINK STATION

PACIFIC SURFLINER TRAIN SERVICE   |   LOS ANGELES LOCATION @ UNION STATION

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 2025



CONNECTING TRAIN # 710 714

BAKERSFIELD BFD ARRIVE 2:39P 6:39P

THRUWAY BUS # 5910 5914

BAKERSFIELD BFD DEPART 2:45P 6:45P

SANTA CLAIRTA/NEWHALL  NHL 4:20P 8:20P

BURBANK AIRPORT  BUR 4:45P 8:05P

VAN NUYS VNC ARRIVE 5:10P 8:30P

VAN NUYS VNC DEPART 5:15P 8:35P

WESTWOOD WES DEPART 5:45P 9:05P

SANTA MONICA PIER SMN ARRIVE 6:15P 9:35P

THRUWAY BUS # 5915 5919

SANTA MONICA PIER SMN DEPART 6:50A 11:55A

WESTWOOD WES DEPART 7:20A 12:25P

VAN NUYS VNC DEPART 7:55A 1:00P

BURBANK AIRPORT BUR 8:15A 1:20P

SANTA CLARITA/NEWHALL NHL 8:40A 1:45P

BAKERSFIELD BFD DEPART 10:40A 3:45P

CONNECTING TRAIN # 715 719

BAKERSFIELD BFD ARRIVE 10:58P 4:02P

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS

BAKERSFIELD • BURBANK • LOS ANGELES • SANTA MONICAROUTE 1C
BAKERSFIELD TO SANTA MONICA

AMTRAK STATION

UCLA

AMTRAK STATION

METROLINK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

SOUTHBOUND

SANTA MONICA TO BAKERSFIELD

UCLA

AMTRAK STATION

METROLINK STATION

AMTRAK STATION

NORTHBOUND

VISIT GOLDRUNNER.COM

EVERYDAY DISCOUNTS

FRIENDS AND FAMILY
Buy one ticket, and get up to five more at 50% off.
Use promo code V302.

SENIORS
Ages 62+ receive a 15% discount. Use promo
code V282.

KIDS
Ages 2-12 travel for 50% off the adult fare.

MILITARY PERSONNEL
Save 15% and enter code V430 for veterans, and
code V780 for active military personnel.

STUDENTS
save 15% on train travel year-round with promo code V353.
Save up to 30% when you purchase six one-way tickets valid for a
365-day period. The 6TIX student pass is valid for all students with
a student ID on the Gold Runner train.

GROUPS
Sharing your train trip with a group of 15 or more? Go online
to book your group reservation, email groupsales@amtrak.com , 
or call 1-80-USA-1GRP.

PASSENGERS WITH DISABILITIES
Discounts available to passengers with disabilities and up to
one traveling companion.

Visit goldrunner.com/es/ para AHORRAR HASTA 50% en su
proximo viaje (800=872-7245, Opcion 6 para agentes en Espanol).

AMTRAK STATION

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 2025



THRUWAY BUS # 3602 3802 3710 3810 3812 3712 3814 3816 3716/3766 3704 3718/3788

REDDING -TRANSIT CENTER (RABA) RDR DEPART 10:10A 1:50P

RED BLUFF - TRANSIT CENTER (RABA) RBF DEPART 10:45A 2:25P

CHICO - AMTRAK STATION (RABA) CIC ARRIVE 11:45A 3:25P

CHICO - AMTRAK STATION CIC DEPART 8:25A 11:55 2:45P 3:35P

OROVILLE - PARK-N-RIDE ORV 8:50A 12:20 3:10P 4:00P

MARYSVILLE MRV 9:25A 12:55 3:45P 4:35P

ROSEVILLE RSV 5:55A

DAVIS DAV 6:10A 7:25A 9:45A 11:55A 1:15P

SACRAMENTO SAC ARRIVE 6:35A 6:55A 7:50A 10:20A 10:30A 12:30P 1:50P 2:00P 4:50P 5:50P

SACRAMENTO SAC DEPART 8:00A 8:00A 10:30A 10:45A 12:40P 2:00P 2:15P 6:05P

ELK GROVE EKG 8:15A 11:00A 12:55P 2:30P 6:20P

LODI LOD 11:10A 2:40P

STOCKTON - CABRAL SKT 8:50A 11:35A 1:35P 3:05P 6:00P

STOCKTON - SAN JOAQUIN STREET SKN ARRIVE 9:00A 9:00A 11:45A 11:45A 1:45P 3:15P 3:20P 7:15P 6:10P

CONNECTING TRAIN # 702 702 710 712 537/737 714 716 545/745 704 718 718

SACRAMENTO SAC DEPART 7:09A 7:09A 10:53A/11:53A 3:53P/3:53P

STOCKTON - SAN JOAQUIN STREET SKN DEPART 10:05A 12:05P 2:05P 4:05P 5:09P 7:33P 7:33P

CONNECTING TRAIN # 711 711 701 701 713 713 713 715 715 717 719

STOCKTON - SAN JOAQUIN STREET SKN ARRIVE 9:19A 9:19A 1:19P 1:19P 1:19P 3:19P 3:19P 6:25P 8:25P

STOCKTON - CABRAL SKT ARRIVE 11:27A

THRUWAY BUS # 3711/3761 3811 3701 3801 3713/3763 3813 3865 3715 3815 3717 3817 3819

STOCKTON - CABRAL SKT 12:10P 2:55P

STOCKTON - SAN JOAQUIN STREET SKN 9:30A 9:30A 12:20P 1:30P 1:30P 3:05P 3:30P 3:30P 6:35P 6:35P 8:35P

STOCKTON - CABRAL SKT 1:40P 3:40P 6:45P 8:45P

LODI LOD 9:55A 2:05P 4:05P 7:10P

ELK GROVE EKG 2:20P 4:20P 7:25P 9:35P

STATE CAPITOL SCS 10:20A 2:35P 4:35P 7:40P 9:50P

SACRAMENTO SAC ARRIVE 10:35A 10:35A 12:38P 2:45P 2:50P 4:45P 4:50P 7:50P 7:55P 10:00P

SACRAMENTO SAC DEPART 10:45A 10:45A 12:55P 3:15P 3:00P 5:00P 8:05P 8:05P 10:10P

DAVIS DAV 11:05A 3:20P 5:20P 8:25P 10:30P

ROSEVILLE RSV

MARYSVILLE MRV 11:35A 1:45P 4:05P 8:55P

OROVILLE - PARK-N-RIDE ORV 12:10P 2:20P 4:40P 9:30P

CHICO - AMTRAK STATION CIC ARRIVE 12:40P 2:50P 5:10P 10:00P

CHICO - AMTRAK STATION (RABA) CIC DEPART 12:50P 5:20P

RED BLUFF - TRANSIT CENTER (RABA) RBF DEPART 1:50P 6:20P

REDDING -TRANSIT CENTER (RABA) RDR ARRIVE 2:25P 6:55P

REDDING • SACRAMENTO • STOCKTON ROUTE 3
REDDING TO STOCKTON SOUTHBOUND

REDDING AREA BUS AUTHORITY (RABA) CONNECTION RABARIDE.COM

STOCKTON TO REDDING NORTHBOUND

REDDING AREA BUS AUTHORITY (RABA) CONNECTION RABARIDE.COM

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS

TRAIN 701 TRAVELS FROM STOCKTON (SKT) TO SACRAMENTO 

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 2025



CONNECTING TRAIN # 711 715

STOCKTON SKN ARRIVE 9:23A 3:23P

THRUWAY BUS # 3911 3915

STOCKTON SKN DEPART 9:30A 3:30P

STOCKTON - CABRAL SKT 9:40A

TRACY TRA 10:05A 3:55P

LIVERMORE LIV ARRIVE 10:35A 4:25P

DUBLIN/PLEASANTON DBP DEPART 10:50A 4:40P

FREMONT FRT DEPART 11:05A 4:55P

SAN JOSE SJC ARRIVE 11:45A 5:35P

CONNECTING BUS 6911 6977

SAN JOSE SJC DEPART 12:25P 6:35P

SCOTTS VALLEY - TRANSIT CENTER SVY DEPART 1:05P 7:51P

SANTA CRUZ - METRO CENTER SCZ ARRIVE 1:18P 8:06P

CONNECTING BUS 6900 6916

SANTA CRUZ - METRO CENTER SCZ DEPART 1:25P

SCOTTS VALLEY - TRANSIT CENTER SVY DEPART 1:36P

SAN JOSE SJC ARRIVE 2:12P

THRUWAY BUS # 3910 3916 ACE 02 TRAIN

SAN JOSE SJC 6:25A 12:25P 2:10P

SANTA CLARA SCC 2:15P

SANTA CLARA (GREAT AMERICA) SCC 2:24P

FREMONT FRT ARRIVE 7:00A 1:00P 2:45P

FREMONT FRT DEPART

PLEASANTON DBP 3:08P

DUBLIN/PLEASANTON DBP 7:20A 1:25P

LIVERMORE LIV 7:35A 1:35P 3:22P

VASCO VAS 3:27P

TRACY TRA ARRIVE 3:56P

TRACY TRA 8:00A 2:00P

LATHROP/MANTECA LTM DEPART 4:08P

STOCKTON SKT ARRIVE 4:32P

STOCKTON SKN 9:00A 3:00P

CONNECTING TRAIN # 710 716

STOCKTON SKN DEPART 10:05A 4:05P

STOCKTON • LIVERMORE • SAN JOSE • SANTA CRUZROUTE 6
STOCKTON TO SAN JOSE

HIGHWAY 17 SANTA CRUZ METRO

SAN JOSE TO STOCKTON

ACE RAIL TRAIN CONNECTION ACERAIL.COM

MON-FRI

HIGHWAY 17 SANTA CRUZ METRO

SOUTHBOUND

NORTHBOUND

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 2025



CONNECTING TRAIN # 711 713 715 717

MARTINEZ - AMTRAK STATION MTZ ARRIVE 10:16A 2:18P 5:29P 7:29P

THRUWAY BUS # 6311 6313 6515 6517

MARTINEZ - AMTRAK STATION MTZ DEPART 10:25A 2:25P 4:25P 7:35P

VALLEJO - TRANSIT CENTER VAL 10:50A 2:50P 4:50P 8:00P

NAPA - SOSCOL GATEWAY TRANSIT CENTER NAP 11:20A 8:30P

PETALUMA - COPELAND TRANSIT MALL PTC 12:05P 3:45P 5:35P 9:20P

ROHNERT PARK - ACCROSS FROM CHIPOTLE RPC 12:25P 5:50P 9:35P

SANTA ROSA - CODDINGTON TRANSIT SRC 12:40P 4:15P 6:05P 9:50P

HEALDSBURG - QUAIL & CONDOR HEA 1:00P

CLOVERDALE - TRANSIT DEPOT CLV 4:35P

UKIAH - PEAR TREE CENTER UKH ARRIVE 1:45P 5:05P

UKIAH - PEAR TREE CENTER UKH DEPART 2:25P 5:45P

WILLITS - SKUNK TRAIN DEPOT WTS 2:55P 6:15P

LAYTONVILLE  - MARKET LTV 6:35P

LEGGETT - PEG HOUSE LEG 6:55P

GARBERVILLE - HUMBOLDT BAR & GRILL GBV 7:40P

FORTUNA - PEPPERS RESTAURANT FTA 5:05P 8:25P

EUREKA - IHOP EKA 5:30P 8:50P

ARCATA  - TRANSIT PLAZA ARC 5:50P 9:05P

ARCATA - CAL POLY HUMBOLDT HSU ARRIVE 6:00 9:15P

THRUWAY BUS # 6510 6514 6316 6318

ARCATA - CAL POLY HUMBOLDT HSU DEPART 7:10A 9:55A

ARCATA  - TRANSIT PLAZA ARC 7:20A 10:05A

EUREKA - IHOP EKA 7:40A 10:25A

FORTUNA - PEPPERS RESTAURANT FTA 8:10A 10:55A

GARBERVILLE - HUMBOLDT BAR & GRILL GBV 9:05A

LEGGETT - PEG HOUSE LEG 9:35A

LAYTONVILLE  - MARKET LTV 10:05A

WILLITS - SKUNK TRAIN DEPOT WTS 10:35A 1:00P

UKIAH - PEAR TREE CENTER UKH ARRIVE 11:00A 1:30P

UKIAH - PEAR TREE CENTER UKH DEPART 11:40A 2:10P

CLOVERDALE - TRANSIT DEPOT CLV 12:15P

HEALDSBURG - QUAIL & CONDOR HEA 2:55P

SANTA ROSA - CODDINGTON TRANSIT SRC 6:10A 11:00A 12:55P 3:15P

ROHNERT PARK - ACCROSS FROM CHIPOTLE RPC 6:25A 11:15A 3:30P

PETALUMA - COPELAND TRANSIT MALL PTC 6:40A 11:30A 1:25P

NAPA - SOSCOL GATEWAY TRANSIT CENTER NAP 7:25A 4:30P

VALLEJO - TRANSIT CENTER VAL 7:55A 12:15A 2:15P

MARTINEZ - AMTRAK STATION MTZ ARRIVE 8:25A 12:45P 2:45P 5:45P

CONNECTING TRAIN # 710 714 716 718

MARTINEZ - AMTRAK STATION MTZ DEPART 8:46A 1:07P 3:07P 6:35P

MARTINEZ • VALLEJO • SANTA ROSA • NAPA • ARCATAROUTE 7

MARTINEZ TO ARCATA

ARCATA TO MARTINEZ

NORTHBOUND

SOUTHBOUND

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 2025



THRUWAY BUS # 5612

LAS VEGAS, NV - GREYHOUND DEPOT LVS DEPART 9:05A

LAS VEGAS, NV - RTC SO. STRIP LVT DEPART 9:25A

BARSTOW - BARSTOW STATION BBS ARRIVE 12:20P

BARSTOW - BARSTOW STATION BBS DEPART 12:50P

BARSTOW - AMTRAK BAR 1:00P

MOJAVE - CARL'S JR.  MOJ 2:15P

TEHACHAPI - BURGER KING TEH 2:45P

BAKERSFIELD BFD ARRIVE 3:45P

CONNECTING TRAIN # 719/712

BAKERSFIELD BFD DEPART 4:02P/4:39P

THRUWAY BUS # 5612

BAKERSFIELD BFD DEPART 4:50P

FILLMORE - INT'L HOUSE OF PANCAKES FIL 6:25P

SANTA PAULA - CARROWS SAP 6:37P

OXNARD - TRANS CENTER  OXN 7:07P

VENTURA  VEC 7:27P

CARPINTERIA  CPN 7:52P

SANTA BARBARA SBA ARRIVE 8:15P

SANTA BARBARA SBA DEPART 8:20P

UCSB - BUS LOOP SBU ARRIVE 8:40P

THRUWAY BUS # 5619

UCSB - BUS LOOP SBU DEPART 11:45A

SANTA BARBARA SBA 12:05P

SANTA BARBARA SBA 12:15P

CARPINTERIA  CPN 12:35P

VENTURA  VEC 12:55P

OXNARD - TRANS CENTER  OXN 1:15P

SANTA PAULA - CARROWS SAP 1:40P

FILLMORE - INT'L HOUSE OF PANCAKES FIL 1:55P

BAKERSFIELD BFD ARRIVE 3:45P

CONNECTING TRAIN # 719/712

BAKERSFIELD BFD DEPART 3:57P/4:12P

THRUWAY BUS # 5619

BAKERSFIELD BFD DEPART 4:50P

TEHACHAPI - BURGER KING TEH 5:35P

MOJAVE - CARL'S JR.  MOJ 6:00P

BARSTOW - AMTRAK BAR 7:10P

BARSTOW - BARSTOW STATION BBS ARRIVE 7:20P

BARSTOW - BARSTOW STATION BBS DEPART 7:50P

LAS VEGAS, NV - RTC SO. STRIP LVT DEPART 10:10P

LAS VEGAS, NV - GREYHOUND DEPOT LVS ARRIVE 10:30P

LAS VEGAS  • BARSTOW • BAKERSFIELD • OXNARD • SANTA BARBARAROUTE 10

LAS VEGAS TO BAKERSFIELD TO SANTA BARBARA SANTA BARBARA TO BAKERSFIELD TO LAS VEGAS

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS

THRUWAY BUS AMENITIES

FREE WI-FI
Stream, scroll, share—no data needed

COMFORTABLE RECLINING SEATS
Recline and unwind, this seat’s got your back.

PLUG-IN OUTLETS
Your device’s charging station awaits

ADA ACCESSIBLE SEATING
All aboard, all welcome—accessible seating available

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 2025



CONNECTING TRAIN 710/701 716/717

MERCED MCD ARRIVE 11:23A/10:05A 5:23P/5:11P

CONNECTING BUS  8400 8412 8416

MERCED MCD DEPART 7:25A 12:15P 5:55P

MARIPOSA - MIDTOWN MRM 8:20A 1:05P 6:50P

MARIPOSA - PARK AND RIDE MRP 8:36A 1:20P 7:06P

MIDPINES - HOSTEL MDP 9:00A 1:38P 7:30P

EL PORTAL - YOSEMITE VIEW ELP 9:56A 2:23P 8:26P

YOSEMITE - CURRY VILLAGE YOC 10:34A 3:01P 9:04P

YOSEMITE - VISITORS CENTER YOV 10:39A 3:06P 9:09P

YOSEMITE - VALLEY LODGE YOS ARRIVE 10:46A 3:13P 9:16P

CONNECTING BUS  8413 8419 8403

YOSEMITE - CURRY VILLAGE YOC DEPART 1:00P 4:40P

YOSEMITE - VISITORS CENTER YOV 1:10P 4:50P

YOSEMITE - VALLEY LODGE YOS 8:00A 1:20P 5:00P

EL PORTAL - YOSEMITE VIEW ELP 8:30A 1:50P 5:30P

MIDPINES - HOSTEL MDP 9:10A 2:45P 6:25P

MARIPOSA - PARK AND RIDE MRP 9:28A 3:24P 7:04P

MARIPOSA - MIDTOWN MRM 9:36A 3:32P 7:12P

MERCED MCD ARRIVE 10:21A 4:29P 8:09P

CONNECTING TRAIN 713/710 717/716 703/718

MERCED MCD DEPART 12:05P/11:23A 5:11P/5:23P 9:11P/8:47P

MERCED • YOSMITEROUTE 15A
MERCED TO YOSEMITE

YOSEMITE TO MERCED

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS



CONNECTING TRAIN 711 710/713

FRESNO FNO ARRIVE 6:12A 11:49A/10:16A

CONNECTING BUS  8487 8489

FRESNO FNO DEPART 6:45A 1:00P

COARSEGOLD CGD 8:25A

OAKHURST-BEST WESTERN OAH 8:45A 2:55P

FISH CAMP-TNAYA LODGE FSH 9:35A 3:30P

YOSEMITE-THE MARIPOSA GROVE YOM 9:55A 3:50P

YOSEMITE-WAWONA STORE YOH 10:10A 4:05P

YOSEMITE VISITORS CENTER YOV 11:05A 5:00P

FRESNO • YOSEMITEROUTE 15B
FRESNO TO YOSEMITE

CONNECTING BUS  8494 8492

YOSEMITE VISITORS CENTER YOV ARRIVE 6:00P 12:00P

YOSEMITE-WAWONA STORE YOH DEPART 7:00P 1:00P

YOSEMITE-THE MARIPOSA GROVE YOM 7:15P 1:15P

FISH CAMP-TNAYA LODGE FSH 7:35P 1:35P

OAKHURST-BEST WESTERN OAH 8:20P 2:20P

COARSEGOLD CGD 2:35P

FRESNO FNO ARRIVE 10:20P 4:30P

CONNECTING TRAIN 716/719

FRESNO FNO DEPART 5:49P/6:16P

YOSEMITE TO FRESNO

CONNECTING BUS  8660 8662

YOSEMITE VISITORS CENTER YOV DEPART 11:15A 3:15P

YOSEMITE CRANE FLAT YOF 11:50A 3:50P

YOSEMITE WHITE WOLF LODGE YOW 12:20P 4:20P

YOSEMITE TUOLOMNE MEADOWS-VISITOR CENTER YOT 1:05P 5:05P

LEE VINING-LAKE VIEW LODGE LVN 1:53P 5:53P

JUNE LAKE-SKI AREA JNL 2:08P 6:08P

MAMMOTH LAKES- MAMMOTH MTN INN MMK 2:50P 6:50P

YOSEMITE • MAMMOTH LAKESROUTE 15
YOSEMITE TO MAMMOTH LAKES

MAMMOTH LAKES TO YOSEMITE

CONNECTING BUS  8669 8667

MAMMOTH LAKES- MAMMOTH MTN INN MMK DEPART 6:30A 8:30A

JUNE LAKE-SKI AREA JNL 7:13A 9:13A

LEE VINING-LAKE VIEW LODGE LVN 7:26A 9:26A

YOSEMITE TUOLOMNE MEADOWS-VISITOR CENTER YOT 8:21A 10:21A

YOSEMITE WHITE WOLF LODGE YOW 9:01A 11:01A

YOSEMITE CRANE FLAT YOF 9:26A 11:26A

YOSEMITE VISITORS CENTER YOV 10:06A 12:06P

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 2025



CONNECTING TRAIN # 710/715

HANFORD HNF ARRIVE 1:08P/12:21P

THRUWAY BUS # 4010

VISALIA VIS DEPART 1:15P

HANFORD HNF ARRIVE 1:45P

HANFORD HNF DEPART 1:55P

LEMOORE-CHAMBER OF COMMERCE LMC DEPART 2:10P

PASO ROBLES PRB ARRIVE 3:50P

ATASCADERO-DENNY'S ATA DEPART 4:05P

SAN LUIS OBISPO-CAL POLY SLP 4:30P

SAN LUIS OBISPO SLO 4:30P

GROVER BEACH GVB 4:55P

SANTA MARIA SAT ARRIVE 5:20P

THRUWAY BUS # 4015

SANTA MARIA SAT DEPART 8:10A

GROVER BEACH GVB 8:30A

SAN LUIS OBISPO SLO 9:00A

SAN LUIS OBISPO-CAL POLY SLP 9:10A

ATASCADERO-DENNY'S ATA 9:35A

PASO ROBLES PRB 9:55A

LEMOORE-CHAMBER OF COMMERCE LMC 11:35A

HANFORD HNF ARRIVE 12:00P

HANFORD HNF DEPART 12:05P

VISALIA VIS ARRIVE 12:30P

CONNECTING TRAIN # 710/715

HANFORD HNF DEPART 1:08P/12:21P

CONNECTING TRAIN # 702 712

BAKERSFIELD BFD ARRIVE 12:41P 4:39P

THRUWAY BUS # 5402 5412

BAKERSFIELD BFD DEPART 12:50P 4:45P

LA CRESCENTA-LOWELL & HONOLULU LCA 2:50P 6:45P

PASADENA-HILTON HOTEL  PAS 3:05P 7:00P

CLAREMONT-METROLINK CLM 3:55P 7:50P

ONTARIO-AMTRAK ONA ARRIVE 4:10P 8:05P

ONTARIO-ANDY'S BURGERS ONA DEPART 8:07P

RIVERSIDE-AMTRAK/METROLINK RIV 4:35P 8:30P

SAN BERNARDINO-AMTRAK  SNB 4:55P 8:50P

THRUWAY BUS # 5415 5419

SAN BERNARDINO-AMTRAK SNB DEPART 6:45A 22:25A

RIVERSIDE-AMTRAK/METROLINK RIV 7:10A 11:35A

ONTARIO-ANDY'S BURGERS (N) ONA

ONTARIO-AMTRAK ONA 7:40A 12:00P

CLAREMONT-METROLINK CLM 8:05A 12:25P

PASADENA-HILTON HOTEL  PAS 8:55A 1:05P

LA CRESCENTA-LOWELL & HONOLULU LCA 9:20A 1:30P

BAKERSFIELD BFD ARRIVE 11:30A 3:40P

CONNECTING TRAIN # 715 719

BAKERSFIELD BFD DEPART 10:58A 4:02P

HANFORD  • PASO ROBLES • SAN LUIS OBISPO • SANTA MARIAROUTE 18

HANFORD TO PASO ROBLES PASO ROBLES TO HANFORD

BAKERSFIELD  • PASADENA • ONTARIO • RIVERSIDE • SAN BERNADINOROUTE 19

BAKERSFIELD TO INLAND EMPIRE INLAND EMPIRE TO BAKERSFIELD

SERVICES ON THE GOLD RUNNER

FREE WI-FI

Log into our Wi-Fi to stay connected
during your ride, enjoy streaming movies in
our portal.

BICYCLE RACKS

Storing your bike on the train lets you travel
farther, skip traffic, and enjoy a seamless ride
when you reach your destination.

FREE SNACKS ONBOARD

Complimentary snacks and drinks are
provided on board the Gold Runner for more
info visit goldrunner.com/cafe-car

CHECKED BAGGAGE

Checked baggage is available at select
stations, view more information at
goldrunnner.com/baggage

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 2025



CONNECTING TRAIN 524 532 734 536 542 544

SACRAMENTO - AMTRAK SAC ARRIVE 9:40A 3:00P 4:05P 5:00P 7:26P 8:41P

THURWAY BUS # 3524 3532 3584 3536 3642 3644

SACRAMENTO - AMTRAK SAC DEPART 10:45A 3:15P 4:15P 5:15P 7:35P 8:50P

ROSEVILLE RSV 11:15A 3:45P 4:45P 5:55P 8:05P 9:20P

ROCKLIN RLN 11:30A 4:00P 5:00P 6:15P 8:20P 9:35P

AUBURN/CONHEIM ARN 11:55A 4:25P 5:25P 6:30P 8:35P 9:50P

COLFAX COX 4:40P 5:40P

TRUCKEE TRU 1:15P 6:00P 7:00P

RENO RNO 1:55P 6:40P 7:40P

SPARKS SPX ARRIVE 7:00P 8:00P

SACRAMENTO • ROCKLIN • TRUCKEE • RENOROUTE 20
SACRAMENTO TO RENO

THRUWAY BUS # 3623 3602 3539 3591 3549

SPARKS SPX DEPART 7:20A 8:20A

RENO RNO 7:45A 8:40A 2:30P

TRUCKEE TRU 8:25A 9:20A 3:10P

COLFAX COX 9:45A 10:40A

AUBURN/CONHEIM ARN 10:15A 11:10A 4:30P

ROCKLIN RLN 10:30A 11:25A 4:45P

ROSEVILLE RSV 4:30A 5:55A 10:45A 11:40A 5:00P

SACRAMENTO - AMTRAK SAC ARRIVE 5:10A 6:35A 11:35A 12:30P 5:50P

CONNECTING TRAIN 523 527 539 741 549

SACRAMENTO - AMTRAK SAC DEPART 5:23A 6:43A 11:53A 12:53P 7:03P

RENO TO SACRAMENTO

CONNECTING TRAIN 524

SACRAMENTO - AMTRAK SAC ARRIVE 9:45A

THRUWAY BUS # 3624

SACRAMENTO - AMTRAK SAC DEPART 10:45A

CAMERON PARK - CAMBRIDGE ROAD CPC 11:20A

PLACERVILLE PCV 11:45A

SOUTH LAKE TAHOE - TAHOE WYE SLT 1:15P

STATELINE TRANSIT CENTER SLH 1:35P

SACRAMENTO • LAKE TAHOEROUTE 20C
SACRAMENTO TO SOUTH LAKE TAHOE

SOUTH LAKE TAHOE TO SACRAMENTO

CONNECTING BUS 3647

STATELINE TRANSIT CENTER SLH DEPART 2:30P

SOUTH LAKE TAHOE - TAHOE WYE SLT 2:50P

PLACERVILLE PCV 4:10P

CAMERON PARK - CAMBRIDGE ROAD CPC 4:25P

SACRAMENTO - AMTRAK SAC ARRIVE 5:30P

CONNECTING TRAIN 549

SACRAMENTO - AMTRAK SAC DEPART 7:03P

XSSH

XSSH XSHHXSSH SSH M-F

M-F

XSSH SSH

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS

XSSH

XSSHSSHXSSHXSSHXSSH

SSH XSSH XSSH XSSHXSSH

XSSH

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 2025

SSH = SATURDAY/SUNDAY/HOLIDAYS

XSSH = NO SATURDAYS/SUNDAYS/HOLIDAYS



CONNECTING TRAIN 711 713 715 717 719

EMERYVILLE EMY ARRIVE 10:53A 2:52P 4:52P 7:54P 9:58P

CONNECTING BUS 6611 6613 6615 6617 6619

EMERYVILLE EMY DEPART 11:00A 3:00P 5:00P 8:00P 10:05P

SAN FRANCISCO SFC ARRIVE 11:30A 3:30P 5:30P 8:30P 10:30P

EMERYVILLE • SAN FRANCISCOROUTE 99
EMERYVILLE TO SAN FRANCISCO

CONNECTING BUS 6610 6612 6674 6614 6616

SAN FRANCISCO SFC DEPART 7:20A 9:40A 11:40A 1:40P 4:45P

EMERYVILLE EMY ARRIVE 7:50A 10:10A 12:10P 2:10P 5:20P

CONNECTING TRAIN 710 712 714 716 718

EMERYVILLE EMY DEPART 8:05A 10:28A 12:28P 2:28P 5:58P

SAN FRANCISCO TO EMERYVILLE

XSSH

SSH = SATURDAY/SUNDAY/HOLIDAYS

THRUWAY BUS CONNECTIONS

EFFECTIVE DECEMBER 8 2025

SSSH = NO SATURDAYS/SUNDAYS/HOLIDAYS


